
5th grade Lotspeich (2027) 

Sarah Corathers & Jim Anthony ’93 

Mariam Barkawi 

John Berninger 

Angela & Kent Buckley 

Julie & Ken Coyne 

Andreas Dreher 

Audrey Linn Lozares & Marvin Frankel 

Parmita Kapadia & Barclay Green 

Alyssa & Paul Hayes 

Anantha Brahmamdam & Ravi Juluri 

Sheetal & Bharat Kakar 

Swapna Devineni & Siva Kasaraneni 

Nicholette & Ian Kasman 

Surabhi & Gaurav Khanna 

Angela & James Lee 

Jennifer & Leonard Lewis 

Iris Gutmark-Little & Kevin Little 

Jessica & Micah Max 

Maria & Chuck Mingo 

Lisa & Keith Moore 

Kathy & Daren Murrer 

Elizabeth & Chris Stock 

Avanti & Sudhakar Vadivelu 

Ann Rohrer & Jason Woods 

Rebekah Ridgeway & Michael Zortman 

Anonymous (1) 

 

4th grade Lotspeich (2028) 

Teresa & Geremy Bardon 

Kristin & Matt Bramlage ’95 

Melanie Mcclea & Brian Cable L’76 

Anna & Kyle Dant 

Liz & J.R. Imrie 

Anuja Gupta & Amit Jain 

Anantha Brahmamdam & Ravi Juluri 

Katie & Bryan Kauffeld 

Pamina Kim & Brent Kinder 

Kate( DeGroot ’97) & Jonathan LaBare 



Liz & Rob Maeder 

Danielle & David Necessary 

Melissa Lounsbury & Jamey Osher ’97 

Pretty & Snehal Patel 

Sravanthi & Satyavadhi Ramineni 

Jennifer & Jason Schatzel 

Anne Luecke & Cliff Schecter 

Stephanie & Tim Smith 

Tysha & Robert Wilder 

Ai Lin & Jun-ming Zhang 

Anonymous (2) 

 

3rd grade Lotspeich (2029) 

Susan & Peter Cha 

Angie Apple & Robert Cybulski 

Tapendra Sinha & Rajashree Ghosh  

Surabhi & Gaurav Khanna 

Pamina Kim & Brent Kinder 

Carolyn Klein 

Cassie & Ryan Levesque 

Pretty & Snehal Patel 

Manisha & Ankur Patel 

Resheta & Brahma Ramineni 

Sara & Ashwin Ramprasad 

Meredith & Giles Roblyer 

Sara & John Snyder ’96 

Neha Wadhwa & Davendra Sohal 

Katya Ramos & Benito Trevino 

Alison Tidwell & Kevin Wenzel 

 

2nd grade Lotspeich (2030) 

Jenny & Masatoshi Ashiki 

Jonas Boymel ’96 

Lauren Boymel 

Laura & Stuart Clemens 

Alison & Jim Cohen 

Joy & Michael Copfer 

Angie Apple & Robert Cybulski 

Joy Whinery & Allan Daily ’93 



Cynthia & Dan Fischer 

Krista & Paul Gubanich 

Sarah & Jim Jurgensen 

Sheetal & Bharat Kakar 

Iris Gutmark-Little & Kevin Little 

Jessica & Micah Max 

Selina Miller 

Maria & Chuck Mingo 

Melissa Lounsbury & Jamey Osher ’97 

Amaranta Ramirez-Almaraz 

Nadia & Claude Rouiller 

Drs. Samir S. & Kara N. Shah  

Julie Buck & Priya Shahani  

Anna & Dimitrios Topalidis 

Tiffany & Lawrence Wells 

Rachel & Scott Willard 

Anonymous (1)  

 

1st grade Lotspeich (2031)  

Kristin & Matt Bramlage ’95 

Alison & Jim Cohen 

Tiffany & Michael Domet 

Meredith (Edwards ’98) & John Ficks ’89 

Kelli & Nate Gleiner 

Katie Swinford & Joel Hanlon 

Dan Holtzleiter Jr. 

Ami & Samir Kulkarni 

Sarah & Larry Lewis 

Taylor & Adam Markovits ’01 

Aaron McIntosh 

Ken Revell 

Avanti & Sudhakar Vadivelu 

Lizzy & Jared Wayne ’97 

Megan Whitt 

Rachel & Scott Willard 

Ann Rohrer & Jason Woods 

Anonymous (1) 

 

 



Kindergarten Lotspeich (2032) 

Sarah & Anders Anderson 

Teresa & Geremy Bardon 

Nancy & Clotaire Boissonnet 

Nicole & Jon Byers 

Laura & Stuart Clemens 

Joy & Michael Copfer 

Julie & Ken Coyne 

Joy Whinery & Allan Daily ’93 

Jen & Ryan Faber 

Cristina Castaneda & Paul Fasi 

Molly & Will Fender 

Cynthia & Dan Fischer 

Sureyya & Jesse Gonzales 

Christy Sapp & Charles Harpold 

Claudia & Danny Hayes 

Megan & Dan Hayes 

Anuja Gupta & Amit Jain 

Roohi & Jordan Kharofa 

Naiya & Prasanth Lingam 

Maria & Chuck Mingo 

Pretty & Snehal Patel 

Manisha & Ankur Patel 

Alana & David Pepper 

Resheta & Brahma Ramineni 

Sara & Ashwin Ramprasad 

Julie Buck & Priya Shahani  

Lindsay & Scott Shapiro ’99 

Andi (Fischer ’98) & Andrew Simon 

Sarah Hamill Skoch & Jess Skoch 

Erin & Jon Snelting 

Sara & John Snyder ’96 

Neha Wadhwa & Davendra Sohal 

Kristen & Larry Sumpter 

Katya Ramos & Benito Trevino 

Brandi & Bryce Yoder 

 

Pre-K Lotspeich 

Nicole & Jon Byers 



Maria Victoria Marletta & Agustin Caceres 

Ashley & Matthew Ewing 

Molly & Will Fender 

Meredith (Edwards ’98) & John Ficks ’89 

Hannah & Michael Hanley 

Rebecca Harnage 

Sarah & Zan Hayes ’97 

Surabhi & Gaurav Khanna 

Euna & Sam Koo 

Kate( DeGroot ’97) & Jonathan LaBare 

Sarah & Larry Lewis 

Naiya & Prasanth Lingam 

Taylor & Adam Markovits ’01 

Marielle & Justin Newton 

Ken Revell 

Lauren Roedersheimer & Mike Ruehlman 

Brooke & Brian Schmelzle 

Andi (Fischer ’98) & Andrew Simon 

Stephanie Wong & Mike Steinberg 

Becky & David Swain 

Anna & Dimitrios Topalidis 

Sharonda & David Washington 

Lizzy & Jared Wayne ’97 

Alisa Pitocco & Adam Weber 

Alison Tidwell & Kevin Wenzel 

Anonymous (1) 

 

Pre-K2 yr -olds Lotspeich 

Maria Victoria Marletta & Agustin Caceres 

Sarah & Zan Hayes ’97 

Kate Staiger & Jason Knarr ’86 

Alana & David Pepper 

Nadia & Claude Rouiller 

Brooke & Brian Schmelzle 

Brandi & Bryce Yoder 

Anonymous (1) 

 

 

 


